
Stout Prospect

Camp
Sept. 7th, 2025

Skill sessions, measurables, game play  |  College evaluation on the campus of the 

University of Wisconsin-Stout | NCAA Eligibility talk with Head Coach Jim Lake | 

Affordable $65 | Registration 9:00-10:00 am

Questions? Contact: UW-Stout Camp Director, Jim Lake
231-250-3283   |  Lakej@uwstout.edu



9:00-10:00 AM

10:15-11:00 AM

11:00-11:40 AM

11:45-12:05 PM

12:10-12:50 PM  

12:50-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-2:10 PM

2:15-3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Registration

Combine Testing

Shooting Stations

11 Man Fast Break

Competitive Stations

Lunch Break

NCAA Eligibility Talk & “What We See” with

Head Coach Jim Lake

Dynamic Stretching

Game Play

Dismissal

SCHEDULE

9th-12th Grades (Fall of 2025)

This one-day Exposure Camp will provide an opportunity for the coaching staff here 
at UW-Stout and other colleges to see and evaluate you as apotential prospective 
student-athlete. Skill stations, 3 on 3, and 5 on 5 play will give valuable performance 
data along with many other measurable skills throughout the day. A talk on NCAA 
eligibility and eligibility center requirements will be included as well. Each camper will 
receive lunch and T-shirt.

Scan QR Code to Register

or online at:  http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com


