

## STOUT PROSPECT CAMP

Sept. 7th, 2025



Skill sessions, measurables, game play | College evaluation on the campus of the University of Wisconsin-Stout | NCAA Eligibility talk with Head Coach Jim Lake | Affordable \$65 | Registration 9:00-10:00 am

## 9TH-12TH GRADES (FALL OF 2025)

This one-day Exposure Camp will provide an opportunity for the coaching staff here at UW-Stout and other colleges to see and evaluate you as apotential prospective student-athlete. Skill stations, 3 on 3, and 5 on 5 play will give valuable performance data along with many other measurable skills throughout the day. A talk on NCAA eligibility and eligibility center requirements will be included as well. Each camper will receive lunch and T-shirt.

## SCHEDULE

9:00-10:00	AM	Registration
10:15-11:00	AM	Combine Testing
11:00-11:40	AM	Shooting Stations
11:45-12:05	PM	11 Man Fast Break
12:10-12:50	PM	Competitive Stations
12:50-1:30	PM	Lunch Break
1:30-2:00	PM	NCAA Eligibility Talk & "What We See" with
		Head Coach Jim Lake
2:00-2:10	PM	Dynamic Stretching
2:15-3:45	PM	Game Play
4:00	PM	Dismissal

## **Scan QR Code to Register**



or online at: http://mensbasketball.uwstoutsportscamps.com